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Developed Design - External Views 

Brick to column ? 

Brick to column ? 
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Developed Design - Interior Materials
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Developed Design - Interior View - Arrival
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Developed Design - KitchenView
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Developed Design - Kitchen
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View toward kitchen from dining area 



Developed Design Presentation Page 14 of  21

Developed Design - Interior Views

View from dining area towards the garden 

View towards the kitchen

View of soft seating and storage

View toward cabinetry and stairwell
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Opaque and acoustic screens 
provide privacy between levels 

Section view through basement and ground floor

Light
View

Light

Developed Design - Section - Acoustic and Light
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Light and void

Flexible partitions
Screens provide flexibility. 

Fold flush into cabinetry  Bike storage
Opaque and acoustic screens 

provide privacy between levels 
Glazing brings natural light into 
the centre of basement

Developed Design - Interior View - Basement 



Developed Design Presentation Page 19 of  21

S
T

O
R

A
G

E
S

T
O

R
A

G
E

S
H

E
L

F

8
5

0

D
O

U
B

L
E

 F
/F

H
O

B
B

S

O
V

E
N

O
V

E
N

W
IN

E
 F

R
ID

G
E

L
A

R
D

E
R

S
IN

K

B
IN

B
IN

C
O

A
T

 /
 S

H
O

E
 

S
T

O
R

A
G

E

C
O

O
K

 B
O

O
K

 S
H

E
L

F
 

U
N

D
E

R
 C

O
U

N
T

E
R

C
O

A
T

 /
 S

H
O

E
 

S
T

O
R

A
G

E

C
O

A
T

 /
 S

H
O

E
 

S
T

O
R

A
G

E

PROJECT NO. PROJECT

DRWG. NO REV.

www.proctorandshaw.com+44 (0)208 244 6110

The Studio, 78 Sisters Avenue, 

SW11 5SN, London

1. THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHT

2. DO NOT SCALE: WORK TO FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY

3. THE CONTRACTOR MUST CHECK ALL DIMENSIONS AND LEVELS ON SITE 

AND CONFIRM WITH ARCHITECT BEFORE PROCEEDING.

    EXISTING LEVELS                                NEW LEVELS

4. DISCREPANCIES BETWEEN THE DRAWING AND THE SPECIFICATIONS 

MUST BE REPORTED TO THE ARCHITECT BEFORE PROCEEDING.

5. FOR DETAILS OF STRUCTURE, REFER TO ENGINEER'S DRAWINGS AND 

SPECIFICATIONS

2013

D.06

76 PARK HILL, SW4 9PB, 
LONDON

PROPOSED SECTIONS

REVISIONS / NOTES:

-

1:100 @ A3

1:50 @ A1

CC

DD

Proposed Section DD
Scale: 1:100

2

Basement 

Ground Floor

1st Floor

2
5
3
0

Existing public sewer as

surveyed

58.18

Proposed Section CC
Scale: 1:100

1

2
7
7

0

2
8
3

0

Basement 

Ground Floor

1st Floor

Existing public sewer as

surveyed

Chimneys removed

C C

D D

Developed Design - First Floor Side Extension

Proposed ISO



Developed Design Presentation Page 20 of  21

KINGSIZE 1500X2000

KINGSIZE 1500X2000

K
IN

G
S

IZ
E

 1
5
0
0
X

2
0
0
0

7
6
2

Proposed First Floor Plan
Scale: 1:50

1

Master Bedroom 

2 x standard flat roof Velux 
rooflights to entrance hall

En-suite

Bedroom 2

Bedroom 3

Chimney Stack Removed

New wardrobes

Roof light to 
kitchen

Renovated bathroom

www.proctorandshaw.com+44 (0)208 244 6110

The Studio, 78 Sisters Avenue, 

SW11 5SN, London

PROJECT NO. PROJECT DRWG. NO REV.
1. THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHT

2. DO NOT SCALE: WORK TO FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY

3. THE CONTRACTOR MUST CHECK ALL DIMENSIONS AND LEVELS ON SITE 

AND CONFIRM WITH ARCHITECT BEFORE PROCEEDING.

    EXISTING LEVELS                                NEW LEVELS

4. DISCREPANCIES BETWEEN THE DRAWING AND THE SPECIFICATIONS 

MUST BE REPORTED TO THE ARCHITECT BEFORE PROCEEDING.

5. FOR DETAILS OF STRUCTURE, REFER TO ENGINEER'S DRAWINGS AND 

SPECIFICATIONS

REVISIONS / NOTES:

-
PROPOSED PLAN 

1:50 @ A3

1:25 @ A1

FIRST

REV -   

D.112013
76 PARK HILL, SW4 9PB

LONDON

Developed Design - First Floor Plan



78 Sisters Avenue
London, SW11 5SN

Office: 	 +44 (0)208 244 6110
Email: 	 hello@proctorandshaw.com


